ENDEAVOUR TOOLS PTY LTD
HAZET STOCK LIST
Last updated: 5 June 2007
Endeavour Part # Hazet Part # Description Qty
348101601.ML 1016/1 HAZET SHIFT LEVER FOR #1016 REV. RATCHET HEAD 11
3481021.ML 1021 HAZET 3/4DR UNI JOINT 2
3481116/10N.ML 1116/10N HAZET 1116 REPAIR KIT 2
3482100015.ML 2100-015 HAZET 1.5MM HEX KEY 10
348210002.ML 2100-02 HAZET 2MM HEX KEY 1
3482100025.ML 2100-025 HAZET 2.5MM HEX KEY 3
3482100A03.ML 2100A-3/32 HAZET 3/32AF HEX KEY 1
3482100A06.ML 2100A-3/16 HAZET 3/16AF HEX KEY 2
3482100A16.ML 2100A-1/2 HAZET 1/2AF HEX KEY 3
3482100A18.ML 2100A9/16 HAZET 9/16AF HEX KEY 2
3482100LG02.ML 2100Lg-02 HAZET 2MM LG HEX KEY 4
3482100LG04.ML 2100Lg-04 HAZET 4MM LG HEX KEY 1
3482105LG-03.ML 2105Lg-03 HAZET HEX HD WRENCH 3MM 1
3482105LG-04.ML 2105Lg-04 HAZET HEX HEAD WRENCH 4MM 1
3482105LG-08.ML 2105Lg-08 HAZET HEX HEAD WRENCH 8MM 4
348211108.ML 2111-08 HAZET 8MM 12PT HEX KEY 1
348211112.ML 2111-12 HAZET POLIGON HEAD WRENCH # 1
3482148-120.ML 2148-120 HAZET HOLDER FOR STRIPS 2
3482206KK12.ML 2206-KK12 HAZET 12MM BALL TIP BIT 1
3482218PZ01.ML 2218-PZ 1 HAZET 5/16H DR NO. 1 PZD 9
3482253.ML 2253 HAZET T-BAR BIT HOLDER 1
3482304.ML 2304 HAZET ADAPTOR 1/4HEX-1/4SQ  2
3482321-11.ML 2321-11 HAZET IMPACT SLOTTED BIT 5
348250502-SPARE.ML 2505-2 HAZET SPARE RUBBER INSERT 5
3482590GZ-12.ML 2590GZ-12 HAZET 12 PNT SKT W/HINGE JO 1
3482593-33.ML 2593-33 HAZET TUBE SOCKET 1
3482735.ML 2735 HAZET SPECIAL TOOL FOR MERCEDES 1
3482739.ML 2739 HAZET 3/8DR 5MM HEX+UNI EXT 3
348274213.ML 2742-13 HAZET 3/8DR 13MM SKT-UNI EX 3
3482921.ML 2921 HAZET SPECIAL WRENCH 4
3483429.ML 3429 HAZET 15MM VALVE ADJUSTING WRENCH 6
34842512.ML 425-12 HAZET NUT DRIVER 12MM 10
348428E08.ML 428-E08 HAZET TORX E8 NUT DRIVER 4
348428LG06.ML 428Lg-06 HAZET 6MM LG T-BAR NUT DRIV 4
348428LG55.ML 428Lg-5.5 HAZET 5.5MM LG T-BAR NUT DV 1
34843010X11.ML 430-10 x 11 HAZET 10MM X 11MM TUBE BOX  7
3484503.ML 4503 HAZET SPECIAL BENDING LEVER 22
348452502.ML 4525-02 HAZET CARB ADJ TIP 6
3486122-26.ML 6122-26 HAZET SPARE PART SET FOR TORQUE WRENCH 2
3486122-27.ML 6122-27 HAZET SPARE PART FOR TORQUE WRENCH 2
348630A0810.ML 630A-1/4 X 5/16 HAZET 1/4 X 5/16 12PNT BOX  24
348630A1922.ML 630A-19/32 X 11/16 HAZET 19/32 X 11/16 12PNT B 6
348645-18/3.ML 645-18/3 HAZET SPARE PART SET 1
348645A-3/8/3.ML 645A-3/8/3 HAZET SPARE PART SET 2
348645A16/3.ML 645A-16/3 HAZET SPARE PARTS FOR 645A- 8
3486630D-32.ML 6630D-32 HAZET 32MM DBLE HEX BOX INSERT FOR TORQUE WRENCH 1
34876205.ML 6205 HAZET RUBBER INSERTS 12
34876902.ML 6902 HAZET RIM WRENCH 55
34879202EB.ML 7902EB HAZET SPARE JAW 4
3487941.ML 7941 HAZET PISTON RING COMPRESSOR 2
348819PH0203.ML 819-PH2+PH3      HAZET OFFSET SCREWDRIVER 1
34882703.ML 827-3 HAZET 3MM HEX HEAD B.END DR 1
34882704.ML 827-4 HAZET 4MM HEX HEAD B.END DR 1
34882706.ML 827-6 HAZET 6MM HEX HEAD B.END DR 1
348828T55.ML 828-T55 HAZET T55 TORX T-BAR DRIVER 3
34882907.ML 829-7 HAZET FLAT BLADE SCREWDRIVE 12
34882908.ML 829-8 HAZET FLAT BLADE SCREWDRIVE 9
348835PZ2.ML 835-PZ2 HAZET NO. 2 POZI DR.SCREWDV 1
348835VDEPH0.ML 835VDE-PH0 HAZET - 1000V PH.0 S/DRIVER 5
34883805.ML 838-5 HAZET SEAT TAIL GATE DRIVER 6
34883805.ML 838-5 HAZET SEAT TAIL GATE DRIVER 1
34885004.5.ML 850-4.5 HAZET 1/4DR 4.5MM 6PNT SOCK 1
34885009.ML 850-9 HAZET 1/4DR 9MM 6PNT SOCKET 1
3488506PH04.ML 8506-PH4 HAZET #4 PHILLIPS DRIVER SOCKET - 1/4" SQ. DRV. CHROME 1
348850A11.ML 850A-11/32 HAZET 1/4DR 11/32 6PNT SOCK 7
348850SE08.ML 850SE-E 8 HAZET 1/4DR NO8 TORX SKT IM 2
34888006.ML 880-6 HAZET 3/8 SQ DRV 6MM 6PNT S 17
34888009.ML 880-9 HAZET 3/8 SQ DR 9MM 6PT SOC 27
34888020.ML 880-20 HAZET 3/8SQ DR 20MM 6PT SOC 8
3488807PZ02.ML 8807-PZ2 HAZET 3/8DR NO.2 PZD BIT+HL 1
Page 1 of 2
ENDEAVOUR TOOLS PTY LTD
HAZET STOCK LIST
Last updated: 5 June 2007
Endeavour Part # Hazet Part # Description Qty
348880A10.ML 880A-5/16 HAZET 3/8DR 5/16AF 6PT SOCK 2
348880A22.ML 880A-11/16 HAZET 3/8DR 11/16 6PT SOCKE 19
348880A24.ML 880A-3/4 HAZET 3/8DR 3/4AF 6PT SOCKE 23
348880ALG12.ML 880ALg-3/8 HAZET 3/8DR 3/8 6PT DEEP CH 17
348880ALG14.ML 880Alg-7/16 HAZET 3/8DR 7/16 6PT DEEP C 16
348880ALG20.ML 880ALg-5/8 HAZET 3/8"SQ.DRV X 5/8" 6PT 10
348880ALG22.ML 880ALg-11/16 HAZET 3/8DR 11/16 6PT DEEP  10
348880AMGT/MAG.ML 880AMGT/MAG HAZET MAGNET FOR 880AMGT SK 2
348880AZ19.ML 880AZ-19/32 HAZET 3/8DR 19/32 12PT SOCK 7
348880AZ20.ML 880AZ-5/8 HAZET 3/8DR 5/8 12PT SOCKET 5
348880AZ22.ML 880AZ-11/16 HAZET 3/8DR 11/16 12PT SOCK 6
348880AZ26.ML 880AZ-13/16 HAZET 3/8DR. 13/16 12PT SOC 5
348880AZ28.ML 880AZ-7/8 HAZET 3/8"SQ.DRV.X 7/8" 12P 6
348880LG09.ML 880Lg-9 HAZET 3/8DR 9MM 6PT DEEP CHROME 1
348880LG11.ML 880Lg-11 HAZET 3/8DR 11MM 6PT DEEP CHROME 7
348880LG15.ML 880Lg-15 HAZET 3.8DR 15MM 6PT DEEP CHROME 1
348880LG20.8.ML 880Lg-20.8 HAZET 3/8DR 20.8MM 6PT DEEP CHROME 1
348880LG20.ML 880Lg-20 HAZET 3/8DR 20MM 6PT DEEP CHROME 1
348880S14.ML 880S-14 HAZET 3/8DR 14MM IMPACT SOC 8
348880SE08.ML 880SE-E 8 HAZET 3/8DR E8 TORX IMP. SK 1
348880TAZ20.ML 880TAZ-5/8 HAZET 3/8DR 5/8 12PT DEEP C 15
348880TAZ22.ML 880TAZ-11/16 HAZET 3/8DR 11/16 12PT DEEP 11
348880TAZ24.ML 880TAZ-3/4 HAZET 3/8DR 3/4 12PT DEEP C 3
348880TZ09.ML 880TZ-9 HAZET 3/8DR 9MM DEEP 12PT C 14
348880TZ20.ML 880TZ-20 HAZET 3/8DR 20MM 12PT DEEP  8
348880TZ208.ML 880TZ-20.8 HAZET 3/8DR 20.8MM 12PT DP  30
348880Z09.ML 880Z-9 HAZET 3/8DR 9MM 12PT CHRM S 3
348880Z20.ML 880Z-20 HAZET 3/8DR.20MM 12PT CHRM  4
3488813.ML 8813 HAZET 3/8DR 6''HANDLE BAR 10
34890009.ML 900-9 HAZET 1/2DR 9MM 6PT SKT CHROME 4
34890011.ML 900-11 HAZET 1/2DR 11MM 6PT SKT CHROME 5
34890025.ML 900-25 HAZET 1/2DR 25MM 6PT SKT CHROME 1
348900A34.ML 900A-1-1/16 HAZET 1/2DR 1-1/16AF 6PT SKT CHROME 2
348900A38.ML 900A-1-3/16 HAZET 1/2DR 1-3/16AF 6PT SK CHROME 4
348900AKF.ML 900AKF HAZET SPARK PLUG SOCKET 4
348900ALG16.ML 900ALg-1/2 HAZET 1/2DR 1/2AF 6PT DEEP  21
348900ALG18.ML 900ALg-9/16 HAZET 1/2DR 9/16AF 6PT DEEP 27
348900ALG20.ML 900ALg-5/8 HAZET 1/2DR 5/8AF 6PT DEEP  20
348900ALG22.ML 900ALg-11/16 HAZET 1/2DR 11/16 6PT DEEP  4
348900ALG24.ML 900ALg-3/4 HAZET 1/2DR 3/4AF 6PT DEEP  5
348900ALG28.ML 900ALg-7/8 HAZET 1/2DR 7/8AF 6PT DEEP  1
348900AS12.ML 900AS-3/8 HAZET 1/2DR 3/8AF IMPACT SK 1
348900AS20.ML 900AS-5/8 HAZET 1/2DR 5/8AF IMPACT SK 2
348900AZ25.ML 900AZ-25/32 HAZET 1/2DR 25/32AF 12PT SK 8
348900AZ26.ML 900AZ-13/16 HAZET 1/2DR 13/16AF 12PT SK 3
348900AZ30.ML 900AZ-15/16 HAZET 1/2DR 15/16AF 12PT SK 1
348900AZ31.ML 900AZ-31/32 HAZET 1/2DR 31/32AF 12PT SK 5
348900C-13.ML 900C-13 HAZET CLIP 1/2"DR.6PT.13MM  3
348900C-17.ML 900C-17 HAZET CLIP 1/2"DR.6 PT 17MM 3
348900G14.ML 900G-14 HAZET 1/2 DR 14MM 6PT UNI.S 1
348900LG13.ML 900Lg-13 HAZET 1/2DR 13MM 6PT DEEP CHROME 5
348900S08.ML 900D-8 HAZET 1/2DR 8MM IMPACT SKT 9
348900S20.ML 900S-20 HAZET 1/2DR 20MM IMPACT SKT 5
348900TZ208.ML 900TZ-20.8 HAZET 1/2DR 20.8MM LG 12PT  17
348900TZ26.ML 900TZ-26 HAZET 1/2DR 26MM LG 12PT SK 14
348900Z09.ML 900Z-9 HAZET 1/2DR 9MM 12PT SKT 18
348900Z26.ML 900Z-26 HAZET 1/2DR 26MM 12PT SKT 9
348900Z29.ML 900Z-29 HAZET 1/2DR 29MM 12PT SKT 10
348903SLG-017.ML 903SLg-017 HAZET SPARE PART 4
348903SLG-019.ML 903SLg-019 HAZET SPARE PART 3
348962.ML 962 HAZET 1/2DR 20.8MM UNISKT S 2
34899005.ML 990-5 HAZET 1/2DR 5MM 12PT HEX SK 11
34899006.ML 990-6 HAZET 1/2DR 6MM 12PT HEX SK 4
348990LG08.ML 990Lg-8 HAZET 1/2"SQ.DRV LNG PAT.8M 3
Page 2 of 2